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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGALY ERODIBLE AHD / Y S el
1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE &7
£ 2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1

4 3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE i MWIND EROSIION ! WATER EROSION Ls :
: HAP R MR K T 5LOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH LS- VALUE ''  HEL

MUID  SYMBOL  SOIL NAME 7 VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE MIN. MAX. MIK. MAX. MIN. HAX.  BT/RK CLAS!

hhhhhhAk RAARAR Akdihkkifhihkiihih & kkd RAiak kiiamik hhkih Ahihih kikidk KAARR RAKRSR AkARA RARRAX RRAKRR ARkRa ARRAR fkhik ARk
08940 @D ALIDA 1100 0.06 8 - 3 180 0.20 S b g 0 400 0.000 0.3041.2%0 3
089AL AL ALICA I 006 5 86 % o R § (. 0 400 0.000 0.3040.893 3
0898LA BLA  BLOUNT 1206 Q.06 48 . 3. 160 ‘943 . .3 B2 0 250 0.060 0.264 0.249 3
089BN BN BONO 1100 006 8 3 led 0.28 5 52 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.893 3
0898P  BP  BORROM PITS PR 008 3 3 ARl 3 0 50 0 200 0.000 25.20615.000 2
089BR  BR  BRADY 1100 0.06 8 3 160 0.200 5 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.2041.250 3
089838 BSB  BREMS L100 0.06 310, 3 160 015 ¢ (R 0 350 0.000 0.660 1.667 3
089CA CA  CARLISLE -4 1100 .06 fgﬁ§5 U R (L 0 250 0.000 0.17025.000 3
089CP . CP  CLAY PITS 0T W TR T R T 0 50 0 200 0.000 25.20615.000 2
08904 DA DARROCH 1100 0.06 56 3 l&0 0.2 5 0,558 0 300 0.000 0.2790.893 3
089E  DE  DEL REY 1100 0.06 48 3 1s0 043 3 0 2 0. 2000000 0.2470.349 3
089DL ' DL  DEL REY VARIANT 1100 0.06 48 3 160 0.43 3 e g 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.349 3
0890 DO . DUNE LAND LI0K - Bdbi 31 - % M6 gL 8 0 S0 25 300 0.053 30.87125.000 2
089004 DOA  DOOR LI 86 56 3 Jelt kg .8 o 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.893 3
089008 D0OB  DOOR 1100 0.06 5 3 le0 9.28 & 2 . 6 250 400 0.264 1.3440.893 2
089DRE  DRB  DOOR 1100 0.06 56 3 led 0.28 5 2 6 250 400 0.264 1.3440.893 2
089EL  EL  ELLIQTT 1100 0.06 48 3 led 0.28 4 P 2 0 350 0.000 0.2920.714 3
08960  GD  GILFORD 1l 0k e 3. b W20 4 g .2 0 250 0.000 0.264 1.000 3
0896F  GF  GILFORD Fb0. 8067 86 3 -l6D M 4 g ik 0 250 0.000 0.264 1.000 3
0896M  GH  GILFORD 1108, 06 Ept 3 IO 028 4 Qi B 0 250 0.060 0.264 0.714 3
r<QQ?LB LB LAKE BEACHES L0 006 10 30 160 0.1 5 B0 B TR g 0,080 1 0.922 Y 8T 3
M LE- LINKOOD 11T 7 SR S T TR T AR sl 0 250 0.060 0.17020.000 3
CugdlYA  LYA  LYDICK LIop: B.6b 7 B8 3 B0 b8 TS 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.3040.893 3
089LYB LYB  LYDICK L0 0ok B8R 3- dble 9Re i B 2 b 250 400 0.264 1.3440.893 2
089MAB2 MAB2  MARKHAM 1100 006 48 3 le0cUBE 322 B> M CERDM7 . LB 4E 2
089HB  MB  MARL BEDS T e e SR | T R 0 250 0.000 0.17010.000 3
089MH  MH  MARSH 1100 0.06 I o T ) O ke 0 350 0.000 0.15825.000 3
089HH MM MAUMEE 90T TR I T R T 1 G g 0 200 0.000 0.247 1.471 3
089N MN  HAUMEE 0§06 0 sp i T g e g g 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.893 3
(8940 MG MILFORD PHO RN B T s gz 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.893 3
089 MR MILFORD F100 B8 86 e ARE Rt B gkl D 0 200 0.000  0.747 0.833 3
089S NS MILFORD Y100 006 B 3o M4 4om g e 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.353 3
089MT  HT  MILFORD oo e g e e 8 ke 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.893 3
089HT  MT  LINHOOD Dol RBe s I8 e e g2 0 250 0.000 0.28420.000 3
089MT  MT  WALLKILL 320 0.06 5 3168 481 005 02 G 250 0.000 0.264 0.676 3
DSMUB MUB  MORLEWN —== 1100 0.06 48 3 160 (0.3 Q0 2 b4 l0.es2:50 0.201  1.0634541) 2
089MUC2 MUC2  MORLEY / 1180 086 @ 7 Wb 030 6 12100 20072 2 e At ]
089MUD2 HUDZ . MORLEY > 1100 b6 48 3 TED 0 g7 <C§;3- 12 18 S0 2001.275 4.85 0.541 I
089HUE NUE  HMORLEY ) LI0D Gibhe 48§ 160037 18 25 B N0 2428 8B LEE |
089MVB3 MVB3  MORLEY LI40 008 C 38 ‘3 Ml 637y 2 &l 100 265B0.200 0 106 0l 2
089HYC3 MVC3  MORLEY 1100 0.06 ¢ 38 3 003D D/% 6012 100 250 0.672. 2.852 0.485 |
089MVES MVE3  MORLEY LI gde 88 % Jele 83T B4 s B 20D 2,428 BN ME ]
0890AE OAE  OAKVILLE BT A T R R T e 120726 © B0 IS8 L278  P 46k} 2

Page 1 of 2 USDA-SCS-Indiana

Technical Guide
Section 11 - 11/87



Nov 13 14:49 1987

[l

_.08905A
T
8908C
089PC
0§9PE
089PLB
089PLC
089RE
0B9RN
DBIRR
089RS
1895PB
0895RE
08974
089TCA
0897CB
0897CC
0$9TRB
0B9TYE
083UR
0B9HA
439HE
GEIMK
GEHL
5590
49T

(f"

0890KB
0890KB -

Page 2
0KkB  OAKVILLE
OKB  TAHAS
058  OSHTEMO
0SB OSHTEMD
0SC  OSHTEHOD
EC PEHAHOD
PE PEHAMOD VARIANT
PLB  PLAIKWFIELD
PLC  PLAIKFIELD
RE RENSSELAER
RN REWSSELAER
RR ~  RENSSELAER
RS RENSSELAER VARIANT
SPB SPARTA
SRB  SPARTA
Ta TAHRS
TCA TRALCY
TCE . TRACY
TEC  TRACY
TRE TRACY
TYB  TYHER
UR URBAN LAKD
WA MALLKILLUPLAKD
HE HARNERS , UPLAKD
HK HATSEKA
WL MATSEKA VARIANT
] WAUSEON
HT HHITAKER
r' ¥
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300
250
25
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200
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300
300
300
300
350
350
250
400
350
300
350
400
300
250
250
200
200
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300

0.000
0.00d

0.227
0.672
0.000
0.000
0.080
0.475
.000
0.000
0.600
U.000
0.000
0.000
b.000
0.000
0.2e4
0.323
0.2¢e4
b.083
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

=

951 1.oe?
35120000
L34 1,042
o4 1.042
L8652 1.042
2ed 0,893
Zod 0.833
351 1.667
209 1.667
179 §.781
179 0.893
179 0.893
173 1,642
660 1.471
650 1.667
7020000
204 0.781
258 §.78)
124 0.78]
1.258 0.781
1.344 1.47]
4.43325.000
.264 §.676
.64 0.581
247 1471
247 1.178
264 1,000
279 0.876
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